
Icelandic Youth and Masters Championships 2019
Icelandic Archery Committee (ISLYM19U)
Stori Nupur Archery Range Selfoss, 19-07-2019

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

BFB BOGFIMIFÉLAGIÐ BOGINN 2 008A 1901043110 AGATA VIGDÍS Kristjánsdóttir NW C NW

2 002B 0303612109 ALBERT Ólafsson MM C MM

1 003B 0303612109 ALBERT Ólafsson MM R MM

2 005B 0503654849 BIRNA Magnúsdóttir MW B MW

2 006A 2411012070 DAGUR ÖRN Fannarsson JM B JM

2 007B 2509042150 DANÍEL Ægisson NM C NM

1 006A 0402042370 MARÍN ANÍTA Hilmarsdóttir NW R NW

2 003A 2212033050 NÓI Barkarson CM C CM

2 004A 1303693089 ÓLAFUR INGI Brandsson MM B MM

2 008B 2304052550 ÓLÍNA Stefánsdóttir NW C NW

1 002A 0108012220 OLIVER Ingvarsson JM R JM

1 005A 1302622799 OLIVER Robl MM R MM

1 006B 1909053490 PÉTUR Birgisson NM R NM

2 007A 0508053870 PÚKÁ KAEWMUNGKORN Yuangthong NM C NM

2 001B 1502684359 RÚNAR ÞÓR Gunnarsson MM C MM

2 003B 1512625629 SVEINBJÖRG RÓSA Sumarliðadóttir MW C MW

BFHH BOGFIMIFÉLAGIÐ HRÓI HÖTTUR 2 006B 1703002380 GUÐBJÖRG Reynisdóttir JW B JW

1 004B 2801664729 SIGURÐARDÓTTIR Sigríður MW R MW

IFA ÍÞRÓTTAFÉLAGIÐ AKUR 2 002A 2603033840 ANNA MARÍA Alfreðsdóttir CW C CW 6

ISL ICELAND 2 008A 1901043110 AGATA VIGDÍS Kristjánsdóttir NW C NW

2 002B 0303612109 ALBERT Ólafsson MM C MM

1 003B 0303612109 ALBERT Ólafsson MM R MM

2 002A 2603033840 ANNA MARÍA Alfreðsdóttir CW C CW 6

1 001B 2203993469 ÁSGEIR INGI Unnsteinsson JM R JM

2 005B 0503654849 BIRNA Magnúsdóttir MW B MW

2 006A 2411012070 DAGUR ÖRN Fannarsson JM B JM

2 007B 2509042150 DANÍEL Ægisson NM C NM

1 001A 1303012820 GEORG RÚNAR Elfarsson JM R JM

2 006B 1703002380 GUÐBJÖRG Reynisdóttir JW B JW

1 004A 2602694379 GUÐNÝ GRÉTA Eyþórsdóttir MW R MW

2 005A 2602694379-2 GUÐNÝ GRÉTA Eyþórsdóttir MW B MW

1 003A 2112645439 KRISTJÁN GUÐNI Sigurðsson MM R MM

1 005B 1704023160 LILJA DÍS Kristjánsdóttir CW R CW

1 006A 0402042370 MARÍN ANÍTA Hilmarsdóttir NW R NW

2 003A 2212033050 NÓI Barkarson CM C CM

2 004A 1303693089 ÓLAFUR INGI Brandsson MM B MM

2 008B 2304052550 ÓLÍNA Stefánsdóttir NW C NW

1 002A 0108012220 OLIVER Ingvarsson JM R JM

1 005A 1302622799 OLIVER Robl MM R MM

1 006B 1909053490 PÉTUR Birgisson NM R NM

2 007A 0508053870 PÚKÁ KAEWMUNGKORN Yuangthong NM C NM

2 001B 1502684359 RÚNAR ÞÓR Gunnarsson MM C MM

1 004B 2801664729 SIGURÐARDÓTTIR Sigríður MW R MW

2 003B 1512625629 SVEINBJÖRG RÓSA Sumarliðadóttir MW C MW

SFA SKOTFÉLAG AUSTURLANDS 1 004A 2602694379 GUÐNÝ GRÉTA Eyþórsdóttir MW R MW

2 005A 2602694379-2 GUÐNÝ GRÉTA Eyþórsdóttir MW B MW

SFI SKOTFÉLAG ÍSAFJARÐAR 1 001A 1303012820 GEORG RÚNAR Elfarsson JM R JM

1 003A 2112645439 KRISTJÁN GUÐNI Sigurðsson MM R MM

1 005B 1704023160 LILJA DÍS Kristjánsdóttir CW R CW

UMFE UMF EFLING 1 001B 2203993469 ÁSGEIR INGI Unnsteinsson JM R JM

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No

Athletes Status Legend - Participation at the competiton

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

1/1 Participant List group by Country - 20190708.113219

http://www.tcpdf.org

